
ACROBATPARK ŠTÍTY (CZE) Saturday 9.7.2011

FIS TD: ROTH Michel SUI

Head Judge: KALUŽÍKOVÁ Hanka CZE

Chief of Competition: VALENTA Aleš CZE

Chief of Course: MAIXNER Ladislav CZE

Judge 1 : DOBŘANSKÝ Lumír CZE

Judge 2 : DOSOVA Galina UKR

Judge 3 : FOMINYKH Julia UKR

Judge 4: VIDLIČKOVÁ Pavla CZE

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation J1 J2 J3 L A+F+L Jump D.D. Score

1 22 2406021 VOLKOVA Olga UKR 6,2 6,3 6,3 2,3 25,7 bFdF 3,525 90,59

2 24 2379055 DIDENKO Nadiya UKR 6,5 6,7 6,7 2,6 27,7 bFF 3,150 87,26

3 25 2484528 SCHÄRER Tanja SUI 5,8 5,9 5,8 2,0 23,5 bFdF 3,525 82,84

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation J1 J2 J3 L A+F+L Jump D.D. Score

4 26 2484885 POLYUK Olga UKR 6,5 6,5 6,4 2,9 28,1 bLTT 3,200 89,92

5 28 2528319 NOVOSAD Anastasiya UKR 6,7 6,7 6,7 3,0 29,1 bLF 2,900 84,39

6 20 2528320 ZHUKOVSKA Nadiya UKR 5,9 6,0 6,2 2,7 26,2 bF 2,300 60,26

Results from Final Heat 2

Results from Final Heat 1
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ACROBATPARK ŠTÍTY (CZE) Saturday 9.7.2011

FIS TD: ROTH Michel SUI

Head Judge: KALUŽÍKOVÁ Hanka CZE

Chief of Competition: VALENTA Aleš CZE

Chief of Course: MAIXNER Ladislav CZE

Judge 1 : DOBŘANSKÝ Lumír CZE

Judge 2 : DOSOVA Galina UKR

Judge 3 : FOMINYKH Julia UKR

Judge 4: VIDLIČKOVÁ Pavla CZE

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation J1 J2 J3 L A+F+L Jump D.D. Score J1 J2 J3 L A+F+L Jump D.D. Score Total

1 24 2379055 DIDENKO Nadiya UKR 6,3 6,2 6,4 2,6 26,7 bFdF 3,525 94,12 6,5 6,8 6,8 2,9 28,8 bFF 3,150 90,72 184,84

2 22 2406021 VOLKOVA Olga UKR 6,0 6,0 6,2 2,8 26,6 bFdF 3,525 93,77 5,6 5,9 5,9 2,9 26,1 bFF 3,150 82,22 175,98

3 25 2484528 SCHÄRER Tanja SUI 5,3 5,6 5,7 2,2 23,2 bFF 3,150 73,08 5,9 6,0 6,0 2,6 25,7 bFdF 3,525 90,59 163,67

4 28 2528319 NOVOSAD Anastasiya UKR 6,0 6,0 6,0 2,8 26,4 bLF 2,900 76,56 7,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 30,0 bLL 2,650 79,50 156,06

5 26 2484885 POLYUK Olga UKR 5,9 6,3 6,0 2,2 24,8 bLF 2,900 71,92 6,8 6,7 6,8 3,0 29,3 bLL 2,650 77,65 149,57

6 20 2528320 ZHUKOVSKA Nadiya UKR 6,7 6,4 6,5 3,0 28,6 bL 2,050 58,63 5,8 5,9 5,8 2,8 25,9 bF 2,300 59,57 118,20

7 21 2439972 HAAB Anja SUI 5,7 5,4 5,6 2,8 25,1 bF 2,300 57,73 5,7 5,6 5,6 2,8 25,3 bL 2,050 51,87 109,60

8 27 2528902 MOKHNATSKA Nadiya UKR 6,8 6,4 6,6 3,0 28,8 bL 2,050 59,04 5,0 5,4 5,3 2,0 21,7 bF 2,300 49,91 108,95

9 23 2527013 AL-ADWANI Olivia GBR 6,8 6,5 6,5 3,0 28,8 bL 2,050 59,04 5,0 5,2 5,2 2,0 21,4 bF 2,300 49,22 108,26
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ACROBATPARK ŠTÍTY (CZE) Saturday 9.7.2011

FIS TD: ROTH Michel SUI

Head Judge: KALUŽÍKOVÁ Hanka CZE

Chief of Competition: VALENTA Aleš CZE

Chief of Course: MAIXNER Ladislav CZE

Judge 1 : DOBŘANSKÝ Lumír CZE

Judge 2 : DOSOVA Galina UKR

Judge 3 : FOMINYKH Julia UKR

Judge 4: VIDLIČKOVÁ Pavla CZE

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation

1 2 2526681 ISLER Dimitri SUI

2 4 2527509 CHMEL Sergiy UKR

3 6 2074178 KRAVCHUK Stanislav UKR

4 7 2528333 PUZDERKO Mykola UKR

5 8 2484608 DOBŘANSKÝ Roman CZE

6 9 2529112 STUTZ Michel SUI

7 10 2472951 ABRAMENKO Alexander UKR

8 11 2529110 GASSER Mischa SUI

9 12 2528318 BERCHUN Sergey UKR

10 13 2528394 BALAZHI Ishtvan UKR

11 14 2529111 GYGAX Nikolas SUI

12 15 2526134 LYSIANSKY Sergeii UKR

13 16 2527160 DUDYCH Andriy UKR

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation

1 20 2528320 ZHUKOVSKA Nadiya UKR

2 21 2439972 HAAB Anja SUI

3 22 2406021 VOLKOVA Olga UKR

4 23 2527013 AL-ADWANI Olivia GBR

5 24 2379055 DIDENKO Nadiya UKR

6 25 2484528 SCHÄRER Tanja SUI

7 26 2484885 POLYUK Olga UKR

8 27 2528902 MOKHNATSKA Nadiya UKR

9 28 2528319 NOVOSAD Anastasiya UKR
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